
Page 

Approved For Release 2002/11/13 : CIA-RDP79-00999A00040005001 0-5 

Summary of Results 

SRI Report for January 74 through February 75 
on 

E S P 

1 Abstract 

11 

12 

17 

Remote Viewing 

West Virginia 

2 subjects get unusual hits which are evaluated 
as "substantially correct" 

USSR 

Overall evaluation in dispute but some very 
unusual hits, i.e., crane. 

Costa Rica 

2 experiments -- good results 

New York (short range) 

Abacus in next room - good! 

20 Technology series 
Some good hits but mostly ambiguous 

27 SW series 
Not so good 

53 Standard Protocol 
Some excellent hits but evaluation overall is 
difficult 

65 Right/Left hemisphere 

Approved For Release 2002/11/13 : CIA-RDP79-00999A00040005001 0-5 



Approved For Release 2002/11/13 : CIA-RDP79-00999A00040005001 0-5 

- 2 -

Page 

66 

76 

79 

94 

97-103 

103 

106 

107 

108-113 

Random target generator 
Some slight statistical confirmation but not 
nearly so good as remote viewing results 

Medical evaluation 
All normal 

Psychological evaluation 
No real differences 

Neuropsychological 
Information received is processed piecemeal in 
pattern form and is subject to error when inte­
grated into a larger pattern or verbalized 

Remote strobe experiment or Evoked Potential 
EEG monitoring of Subject shows alpha rhythm 
blocking indicating signals received (even 
though they are not consciously perceived). 
Confirmed previous work showing involvement of 
right hemisphere. 

Polygraph 
No correlation between the "hit" and "miss" 
periods of experiments 

Geiger counter 
No correlation 

Torsion pendulum 
Experiment results inconclusive 

Magnetometer 
Significant with Subject P/1 but not others 

Approved For Release 2002/11/13 : CIA-RDP79-00999A00040005001 0-5 


