

Summary of Results

SRI Report for January 74 through February 75
on
E S P

Page

- 1 Abstract
- Remote Viewing
- West Virginia
- 2 subjects get unusual hits which are evaluated as "substantially correct"
- 11 USSR
- Overall evaluation in dispute but some very unusual hits, i.e., crane.
- 12 Costa Rica
- 2 experiments -- good results
- 17 New York (short range)
- Abacus in next room - good!
- 20 Technology series
- Some good hits but mostly ambiguous
- 27 SW series
- Not so good
- 53 Standard Protocol
- Some excellent hits but evaluation overall is difficult
- 65 Right/Left hemisphere

- 2 -

Page	
66	<u>Random target generator</u> Some slight statistical confirmation but not nearly so good as remote viewing results
76	<u>Medical evaluation</u> All normal
79	<u>Psychological evaluation</u> No real differences
94	<u>Neuropsychological</u> Information received is processed piecemeal in pattern form and is subject to error when integrated into a larger pattern or verbalized
97-103	<u>Remote strobe experiment or Evoked Potential</u> EEG monitoring of Subject shows alpha rhythm blocking indicating signals received (even though they are not consciously perceived). Confirmed previous work showing involvement of right hemisphere.
103	<u>Polygraph</u> No correlation between the "hit" and "miss" periods of experiments
106	<u>Geiger counter</u> No correlation
107	<u>Torsion pendulum</u> Experiment results inconclusive
108-113	<u>Magnetometer</u> Significant with Subject P/1 but not others